
For leasing information, contact:

Professionally leased by:

Pad Sites Available at Brazos Mall

B R A Z O S  M A L L
L a k e  J a c k s o n ,  Te x a s

Court Richardson,
Vice President

crichardson@ironbridgerealty.com
346.701.5702



TRAFFIC COUNTS
2021

DRIVE TIMES
ESTIMATED

Downtown Houston

Pearland

50.2 mi. / 53 min.

36.6 mi. / 36 min.

Hwy 288

Hwy 332

34,610 VPD

14,521 VPD

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources that are deemed reliable and accurate. No representation or warranty is made as to the accuracy thereof, 
and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, or other conditions, or withdrawal  without notice.

SITE AERIAL

SPACE AVAILABLE

1 Acre Pad Site – Lease Pending”

1.5 Acre Pad Site Fronting SH 288 
Ideal for Full Service Restaurant



OVERVIEW AERIAL

POPULATION
2023

HOUSEHOLD INCOME
2023

HOUSEHOLDS
2023

DAYTIME POPULATION
2023

1 mile

5 mile

10 mile

5,990

51,089

94,685

1 mile

5 mile

10 mile

9,981

46,335

95,029

1 mile

5 mile

10 mile

2,637

18,731

34,723

1 mile

5 mile

10 mile

$117,344

$117,281

$105,669



SITE PLAN



FULL SERVE RESTAURANT 
SITE PLAN



16,000
SF

16,000
SF

16,000 SF BUILDING
SITE PLAN



For leasing information, contact:

Professionally leased by:

Court Richardson,
Vice President

crichardson@ironbridgerealty.com
346.701.5702




